

Snowmobile & Off Road Vehicle Association

of Alger County, Michigan

Visit us on the web: www.ALGERSORVA.com , Facebook: AlgerCountySorva, YouTube: Alger SORVA

2023-24 Commercial – Business Membership Application

"Dedicated to Educated, Responsible, Snowmobile and ORV Recreation"

	Business Na	me					
	Business Mailing Address						
	City		State		_Zip		
	Business Telephone						
	Business Email Address						
	Business Web Site						
	Primary Contact Name						
	Primary Contact Phone						
	Primary Contact Email Address						
Named person(s) on this application hereby makes application for membership in the Snowmobile & Off Road Vehicle Association of Alger County, also known as S.O.R.V.A. of Alger County. As a member, He/She promises to promote and encourage good sportsmanship and to promote and encourage protection of the wilderness and wildlife while operating a Snowmobile or ORV. He/She also promises to comply with the resolution of the S.O.R.V.A. of Alger County Board of Directors.							
Bus		bership Donation sors page on web si	·	Sponsor I	Rotation – C		,
Additiona	al Donation:	\$ Add	ditional tax-deducti	ble donatio	ns are always	s appreciated	d.
		: Alger S.O.R.V.A. a PAYPAL – paypal@					
S.O.R.V.A. of Alger County is a registered 501c3, not for profit organization.							
Amo	ount Enclosed		Date				
Sign	ature						